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Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2016-2017 - For Course: B.E. (Computer)

Sr.No
126

127

128

129
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132
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138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

Student Name
ADE SWATI RAJKUMAR

ADHAV ADITI ANIL

AIWALE NIKITA SOMLING

ALLADWAR SHIVANI VINOD

BHALERAO SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR

CHINCHOLKAR PRASAD SUBHAS

DAREKAR NAMRATA RAMCHANDRA

DEVALKAR GANESH BIBHISHAN

DHONDE SHITAL DNYANOBA

GAIKWAD VIKAS BANSI

HIRAVE MANISHA RAMCHANDRA

JADHAV ADITYA DATTATRAYA

JADHAV GEETA RAOCSAHEB

JADHAV VAISHNAVI VAIJINATH

KADAM ANKITA BABASAHEB

KAKADE LAUKIK SANJAY

KHAIRNAR PRIYANKA SUNIL

KHEDEKAR TANUJA SURESH

MAHAJAN GUNWANTI SUDHIR

MANE RATNMALA BALU

MASULKAR SHUBHAM BAJIRAO

MORE PRIYANKA BALU

PAMPATTIWAR SHIVANI RAKESH

PATIL KRISHNA VASUDEV

PATIL MRUNALI MUKUNDA

PAWAR ABHISHEK NARAYAN

RANMALE ANURADHA DATTA

RAYKAR NIKITA SUNIL

RUPANWAR AISHWARYA DILIP

Mother Name
BABY NANDA

PRATIMA

PUSHAPA

RAJASHREE

ROHINI

VIJAYMALA

RUPA

PRIYANKA

JAYASHREE

SHOBHA

SAKHUBAI

SUVARNA

SUMANBAI

RANJANA

SNEHAL

NEHA

MANGAL

SUPRIYA

JAYASHREE

ARTI

USHA

BHAGYASHREE

SEEMA

MAHANANDA

USHA

SANGITA

RANJANA

SHARDA

JYOTI

Year
2

2

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

Eligibility No

12016193323

12016193317

12016193301

12016193321

12016193294

12016193303

12016193324

12016193314

12016193326

12016193311

12016193312

12016193328

12016193300

12016193327

12016193316

12016193296

12016193306

12016193315

12016193299

12016193293

12016193309

12016193295

12016193308

12016193318

12016193330

12016193322

12016193325

12016193313

12016193297
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155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

SHAHANE ASHISH ANIL

SHELKE SHRUTI PANDITRAO

SONAWANE PRATIK DADARAO

SONWANE PRIYANKA SHAHIR

SUKRE NIKITA VITTHAL

SUVARNAKAR BHAGYASHRI BALAJI

UANWALE MAYURI MARUTI

VAROTE ASHISH SHIVKUMAR

WADEKAR TEJSHREE BALKRISHNA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

SANGEETA

SUNITA

SANGEETA

LAXMI

ANITA

SUNITA

PANCHFULA

SWATI

BHAGYASHREE

12016193302

12016193320

12016193319

12016193305

12016193310

12016193304

12016193298

12016193307

12016193329
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